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Tractor Supply Sign-Ups! 
We are still looking for 4-H youth and 
adults to volunteer and sign-up for the 
Spring Tractor Supply Paper Clover 
Campaign. Sign-up for a time slot for the 
week online at: https://
www.signupgenius.com/
go/70a0445afae2ba0f85-2023#/. 
The campaign started on Wednesday, April 
26, 2023 and runs until Sunday, May 7, 
2023.  

 

 

The Cookhouse Fundraiser not only helps support the events all year long, 
but more importantly, it provides the youth the opportunity to gain 
leadership and organizational skills, increase their communication skills, 
learn about customer service and gain cash handling experience. 
 

We are looking for youth and adults to help Monday, May 17 — Sunday, May 21, 2023 to make 
this opportunity a huge success! Cookhouse help sign-up sheet is available online at: https://
www.signupgenius.com/go/70a0445afae2ba0f85-20232#/. Please sign up as soon as possible so 
we can ensure all shifts are full. For more information, call the UCCE Office at (530) 865-1107. 

Junior Livestock Auction 
Runners & Flaggers 

Are you an adult who enjoys helping out? If 
so, please consider signing up to help with 
the Junior Livestock Auction at the Glenn 
County Fair on Saturday, May 20, 2023. 
The fair has made a request for volunteers 
to assist in flagging and running the auction 
agreements out to buyers during the 
auction. Sign up today! Visit: https://
www.signupgenius.com/
go/70a0445afae2ba0f85-20231#/. 

Glenn County 4-H Camp Counselors Applications 
Available! 

• Wednesday, May 10, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Friday, May 12, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, May 24, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Friday, May 26, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, May 31, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Friday, June 2, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, June 7, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 
(Tentative) 

• Friday, June 9, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. (Tentative)  

• Wednesday, June 14, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 

4-H Camp Counselor Online  
Survey Application  
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